List of Certified Manufactured Building Producers

[ MEG# | TPIA | Name | Adress | Street |  Town | State | Zip Code
265 03 A & A Sheet Metal Products, Inc. 5122 N SR. 39 LaPorte IN 46350
Ste-Anne
019 02 Alouette Homes 316 Principale Ouest DelLA QC JOE-2BO
American Dream Modular Homes,
249 03 Inc. 37 Appleton Street Holyokee MA 01040
209 10 American Modular Corporation LLC |P.O. Box 27 370 South Main Street Terryville CT 06786
275 02 American Modular Technologies P.O. Box 1069 6306 Old Highway 421N Liberty NC 27298
150 02 Apex Homes, Inc. 7172 Route 522 Middleburg PA 17842
295 04 ASTEC Industries 4101 Jerome Avenue Chattanooga TN 37407
261 03 Austin Mohawk & Co. 2175 Beechgrove Place Utica NY 13501
027 02 Avis America Corporation 180 Henry Street Avis PA 17721
200 03 Bill Lake Home Construction Corp. 188 Flanders Road Sprakers NY 12166
244 02 Biological Mediation Systems, Inc. P.O. Box 8248 Fort Collins  CO 80526
087 03 Burlington Homes of Maine 620 Main Street Oxford ME 04270
228 03 C & B Custom Modular 2224 Bloomingdale Drive Bristol IN 46507
203 10 Carp Building Structures, Inc. 210 Depot Road Milford CT 06460
279 02 Castle Housing of PALTD 199 Boyle Memorial Drive Knox PA 16232
232 04 Cellxion, LLC 5031 Hazel Jones Road Bossier City LA 71111
119 03 Chelsea Modular Homes, Inc. P.O. Box 1108 Route 9W Marlboro NY 12542
CMH Manufacturing, Inc. Corporate
114 03 Office P.O. Box 9780 5000 Clayton Road Maryville TN 37802
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Commercial Structures Corp.

Commodore Corporation

Corporate Office d/b/a Manorwood
Commodore Corporation d/b/a

Manorwood Homes

Concrete Modular Systems, Inc.

Concrete Systems, Inc.

Construction Goscobec, Inc.

Crest Homes

Custom Building Systems
Customized Structures, Inc.

Deluxe Building Systems, Inc.

Design Homes LLC
Dupont Building, Inc.
Engineered Fluid, Inc.
Engineered Fluid, INC.
Epoch Corporation
Excel Homes, Inc.

Fibrebond Corporation

Frey-Moss Structures, Inc.

Future Home Technology

GFRC Shelters

P.O. Box 225

P.O. Box 577

P.O. Box 169

700 Brady Road

15 Independence Drive
103 L.P. Lebrun St.
201 N. Industrial Park
Road

200 Custom Avenue
P.O. Box 884

499 West Third Street
11 Edwards Drive
165 Eric Road

1308 N. Maple St
400 Swain Avenue
P.O. Box 235

P.O. Box 683

1300 Davenport Drive

1801 Rockdale Industrial

Blvd.

33 Ralph Street

3725 East Texas Street

655 N. Tomahawk Trail
1423 Lincoln Way East

46 Pleasant Valley Road

272 River Road

Route 106

R.R.#2

Nappanee
Goshen
Pine Grove
Tarpon
Springs
L(_)r!dqnderry
Rivieri-Du-
Loup

Milton
Middleburg
Claremont
Berwick
Bloomsburg
Lake Charles
Centralia
Centralia
Pembroke
Liverpool
Minden
Conyers

Port Jervis

Bossier City

PA
FL

NH
PQ
PA
PA
NH
PA
PA

LA

NH
PA
LA

GA
NY

LA

46550

46526-4657

17963

34689

03053

G5R 325

17847

17842

03743

18603

17815

70607

62801

62801

03275

17045

71055

30012

12771

71111
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Guaranteed Builders, Inc.

Guildcrest Building Corporation

H.C.G. Building Technologies, Inc.

H.C.G. Building Technologies, Inc.

Hardwick Frame Company
Haven Homes, Inc.

Haven Homes, Inc. (Wingate)

14 West Street

P.O. Box 10

1125 Camino Del Mar,
Suite E

1301 Rockefeller Drive
P.O. Box 224

P.O. Box 178

306 Runville Road

HomeKore Manufacturing Company 707 Bedford Street

Hunter Knepshield

Huntington Homes, Inc.
Integrity Building Systems, Inc.
KBS Building Systems

Keiser Industries, Inc.
Keystone Structures, Inc.
Kullman Buildings Corporation
Lane Supply, Inc.

Les Habitations Techniques LTEE
Les Industries Bonneville LTEE
Les Residences Pro Fab

Liberty Homes, Inc.

P.O. Box 499

P.O. Box 99

2435 Housels Run Road
300 Park Street

56 Mechanic Falls Road
705 Terminal Way

One Kullman Corporate
Campus

120 Fairview Street

255 Rue Du Parc

601 De L'Industrie

395 Route 112

21 South Groffdale Road

20 Mill Street

Thayer Road

554 Eagle Valley Road

344 Fasset Road

E. Douglas
Morewood
Del Mar
Ceres
Hardwick
Beech Creek
Bellefonte
Bridgewater
LaGrange
East
Montpelier
Milton
South Paris
Oxford
Kennet
Square
Lebanon
Arlington
St-Joseph-de-
Beauce
Beloeil
Vallee-

Jonction

Leola

MA
ON
CA
CA
MA
PA
PA
MA
KY
VT

PA
ME
ME
PA
NJ

TX

QC
QC
QC
PA

01516

KOA 2RO

92014

95307

01037

16822

16823

02324

40031

05651

17847

04281

04270

19348

08833

76010

GOS 2vO

J3G 4S5

GOS 3J0

17540
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Liberty Homes, Inc. Corporate
Office

Madison Industries, Inc.
Manufactured Structures
Maple Leaf Homes, Inc.
Marcoux Homes, Inc.

Mark Line Industries, Inc.
Mark Line Industries, Inc.
Merchandising Frontiers, Inc.
Michiana Mobile Structures
Miller Building Systems of IN -
Structure

Miller Building Systems of IN -
Telecom

Miller Building Systems of PA -
Structure Plant

Miller Building Systems of PA -
Telecom

Mobile Facility Engineering, Inc.

Mobile Mini, Inc.

MODTECH

Modular Builders, Inc.
Modular Structures of PA, Inc.
Muncy Homes Division

New England Homes, Inc.

1101 Eisenhower Drive N.
1035 Iris Drive

3089 E. Ft. Wayne Rd
P.O. Box 27 20 Doak Road
1360 boul. Vachon Nord
51687 C.R.133

502 Alexander Drive
1300 East Buchanan
21131 Protecta Drive
58120 County Road 3
South

58120 County Road 3
South

64 Hess Road

20 Larck Avenue

P.O. Box 387

11755 North Maricopa
Industrial Parkway

306 W. State Street
P.O. Box 853 310 Gibbs Boulevard
2756 Fort Wayne Road

1910 North Old Trail Road

1567 PA Rt 442

270 Ocean Road

Goshen
Conyers
Rochester
Fredericton
Ste-Marie
Bristol
Ephrata
Winterset
Elkhart
Elkhart
Elkhart
Leola
Leola
Cassopolis
Maricopa
Glen Rose
Rochester
Selinsgrove
Muncy

Greenland

PA

PA

Mi

AZ

X

PA

NH

46527

30094

46975

E3B 4Y2

G6E 1N4

46507

17522

50273

46516

46517

46517

17540

17540

49031

85239

76043

46975

17870

17756

03840
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New Era Building Systems

NRB (USA), Inc.

NRB, Inc.

Oldcastle Precast

Oldcastle Precast Corporate Office
Oxford Homes, Inc.

PAR-KUT International, Inc.

PDC Facilities

Pengrove Building Systems, Inc.
Penn Lyon Homes Corporation
Pine Grove Manufacturing Homes,
Inc.

Pleasant Valley Modular Homes
Porta-King Building Systems
Precision Quincy, Corp.

Pre-Fab Structures, Inc.

Premier Builders Div.

Premiere Structures, Inc.

Pro Built Homes

Professional Building Systems, Inc.

Pullman Modular Industries, Inc.

451 Southern Avenue
440 Wenger Drive

115 South Service Road
W

27 Amlajack Boulevard
151 Old Farms Road
P.O. Box 679

40961 Production Drive
700 Walnut Ridge Drive
One Mauro Avenue
195 Airport Road

2 Pleasant Valley Road

P.O. Box 88

1020 Industrial Park Drive

1625 West Lake Shore
Drive

907 Wedgewood Way
1567 PA Route 442
2801 Oakland Avenue
20 Industrial Circle

72 East Market Street

10 Pullman Street

7 Oxford Homes Lane

100 Hammersmith Drive

Strattanville
Ephrata
Grimsby
Newnan
Avon
Oxford
Harrison
Township
Hartland
Knox
Selinsgrove
Pine Grove
Pine Grove
Montgomery
City
Woodstock
Atco

Muncy
Elkhart
Mifflintown

Middleburg

Worcester

PA

PA

ON

GA

CT

ME

Mi

Wi

PA

PA

PA

PA

MO

NJ

PA

PA

PA

MA

16258

17522

L3M 4G3

30263

06001-1217

04270

48045

53029

16232

17870

17963

17963

63361

60098

08004

17756

46517

17059

17842

01606
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R-Anell Commercial Structures
R-Anell Housing Group, LLC
Corporate Headquarters

RCM Modular, Inc.

RCM Modular, Inc.

Ritz-Craft Corp. of PA, Inc.
Roger Carter Corp

Roger Carter Corporation
Rotondo Precast

Rotondo Precast

Rotondo Weirich

Safe Buildings Corporation
Safety Storage

Safety Storage

Schiavi Leasing Corporation
Signature Building Systems, Inc.
Simplex Industries, Inc.

Sun Building Systems, Inc.

Superior Builders Div.

TCC Pennwest LLC dba Pennwest

Homes

Techspace, Inc.

235 Anthony Grove Ch Rd
3549 HWY 16 N
28 Rue Industrielle

28 Rue Industrielle

P.O. Box 70

546 Old Asphalt Road
2233 Highway 258 South

41 Almeida Road

408 Elm Street

1568 Cloverdale Avenue
2301 Bert Drive

855 North 5th Street

102 Industrial Drive

1004 Springbrook Avenue
One Simplex Drive

9 Stauffer Industrial Park
1565 PA Rt 442

4 Pennwest Way

P.O. Box 878

15 Industrial Park Road

151 Old Farms Road

Crouse
Denver
Saint-Benoit-
Labre
Saint-Benoit-
Labre
Mifflinburg
Kinston
Kinston
Rehoboth

Avon

Milford

Highland Park

Hollister
Charleston
Oxford
Moosic
Scranton
Taylor
Muncy
Emlenton

Monona

NC
NC
QC
QC
PA
NC
NC
MA
cT
NH
IL

CA
IL

ME
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA

28033

28037

GOM 1PO

GOM 1PO

17844

28504

28504

02769

06001

03055

60035

95023

61920

04270

18507

18504

18517

17756

16373

52159
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Trachte, Inc.

United Structures of America
VA Homes Manufacturer, Corp
VFP, Inc.

Waterford Homes, LLC

Westchester Modular Homes, Inc.

Whitley Mfg. Co., Inc.

Yankee Barn Homes, Inc.

422 N. Burr Oak Avenue
P.O. Box 605 214 Fountainhead Road
P.O. Box 410 142 VA Homes Lane
4954 Industrial Park Road
P.O. Box 206 947 Waterford Road
30 Reagans Mill Road

201 West First Street

131 Yankee Barn Road

Oregon
Portland
Boydton
Duffield
Waterford
Wingdale
South Whitley

Grantham

Wi

TN

VA

VA

ME

IN

NH

53575

37148

23917

24244

04088

12594

46787

03753



